Unit Q1 2022 Dates | Day of Week Time
28 18-Jan Tuesday 7:00 PM PT
43 19-Jan Wednesday 7:00 PM PT
37 20-Jan Thursday 7:00 PM PT
202 24-Jan Monday 7:00 PM MT
32 25-Jan Tuesday 6:30 PM PT
10 26-Jan Wednesday 4:15 PM PT
60 26-Jan Wednesday 6:00 PM PT
604 27-Jan Thursday 7:00 PM ET
33 31-Jan Monday 7:00 PM PT
3 01-Feb Tuesday 7:00 PM PT
210 01-Feb Tuesday 6:30 PM MT
501 01-Feb Tuesday 7:00 PM ET
2 02-Feb Wednesday 7:00 PM PT
7 03-Feb Thursday 6:30 PM PT
203 03-Feb Thursday 7:00 PM MT
201 07-Feb Monday 7:00 PM MT
16 10-Feb Thursday 7:00 PM PT
36 10-Feb Thursday 6:00 PM MT
53 10-Feb Thursday 6:00 PM PT
4 15-Feb Tuesday 7:00 PM PT
30 15-Feb Tuesday 5:30 PM PT
205 15-Feb Tuesday 6:30 PM MT
502 15-Feb Tuesday 6:00 PM ET
35 16-Feb Wednesday 7:00 PM PT
602 16-Feb Wednesday 7:00 PM ET
207 22-Feb Tuesday 6:15 PM MT
22 23-Feb Wednesday 7:00 PM PT
601 23-Feb Wednesday 7:00 PM ET
52 24-Feb Thursday 6:30 PM PT
50 28-Feb Monday 6:30 PM PT
51 28-Feb Monday 6:30 PM PT
34 &41 01-Mar Tuesday 6:00 PM MT
8 02-Mar Wednesday 6:00 PM PT
204 02-Mar Wednesday 6:30 PM MT
503 03-Mar Thursday 6:30 PM ET
63 06-Mar Sunday 3:30 PM PT
214 08-Mar Tuesday 6:30 PM MT
209 09-Mar Wednesday 6:30 PM MT
208 10-Mar Thursday 7:00 PM MT




